DATA SHEET 12016.160.99900

Folabase H 48-RB

folex

The Folabase H 48-RB is a specific development of the world-wide accepted Folabase H 48 and consider the special requirements

of underpacking materials on rubber- blanket cylinders. A surface-active anti-slip coating supports the special requirements of

underlay foils on blanket cylinders.

For product introduction by video please click here.

Art.Number

12016.140.99900
12016.160.99900
12016.180.99900
12016.200.99900
12016.230.99900
12016.250.99900

Nominal thickness (inch)

.0055
.0063
.0071
.0079
.0091
.0098

Nominal thickness (mm)

0.14
0.16
0.18
0.20
0.23
0.25

Art.Number

12016.140.31350
12016.160.31350
12016.180.31350
12016.200.31350
12016.230.31350
12016.250.31350

Folex - Seite 1/3 - 21.10.2018 - http://www.folex.com

Nominal thickness Nominal thickness Roll width / Roll

(inch)
.0055
.0063
.0071
.0079
.0091
.0098

(mm)
0.14
0.16
0.18
0.20
0.23
0.25

usuable width
1270
1270
1270
1270
1270
1270

Length of roll


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3Suwt2097J4&index=7&list=PLnXgLdxfKgwL9gLniexghkL7CupkdZRXc

Technical data

Characteristic

Y == ) ()

e Paper jam-resistant Crease-resistant / self-healing
¢ Polyester-basis/ -carrier
¢ Repositionable

¢ Anti-slip

Finish
e Matt antislip
Specifications

Nominal thickness (mm) 0.16

Compatibility
e For Blanket Cylinder

¢ For a hard substrate packing.

Product liability clause

The foregoing information and any consulting provided by us in terms of application engineering shall be given to our best knowledge, but shall not be considered binding
information neither with regard to any third party industrial property rights. Any such consulting shall not relieve you from your own review of our current consulting information as to
their suitability for the intended procedures and applications. It is the users responsibility to determine the suitability for his/her own use and application and test through the
complete production process to ensure the product is fully suitable for the intended use, since conditions of use are beyond our control. The sale of our products shall be subject to

our current General Terms and Conditions. We reserve the right to make changes that serve to improve the product.

Folex - Seite 2/3 - 21.10.2018 - http://www.folex.com

folex



Folex - Seite 3/3 - 21.10.2018 - http://www.folex.com

folex

FOLABASE H48 RB

Polyester Film with surface-active anti-slip coating

Adhesive Film

Silicone Foil



http://www.tcpdf.org

