



DATA SHEET 12016.160.99900

# Folabase H 48-RB

The Folabase H 48-RB is a specific development of the world-wide accepted Folabase H 48 and consider the special requirements of underpacking materials on rubber- blanket cylinders. A surface-active anti-slip coating supports the special requirements of underlay foils on blanket cylinders.

For product introduction by video please click <u>here</u>.

Formats		
Art.Number	Nominal thickness (inch)	Nominal thickness (mm)
12016.140.99900	.0055	0.14
12016.160.99900	.0063	0.16
12016.180.99900	.0071	0.18
12016.200.99900	.0079	0.20
12016.230.99900	.0091	0.23
12016.250.99900	.0098	0.25

Rolls				
Art.Number	Nominal thickness (inch)	Nominal thickness (mm)	Roll width / Roll usuable width	Length of roll
12016.140.31350	.0055	0.14	1270	50
12016.160.31350	.0063	0.16	1270	50
12016.180.31350	.0071	0.18	1270	50
12016.200.31350	.0079	0.20	1270	50
12016.230.31350	.0091	0.23	1270	50
12016.250.31350	.0098	0.25	1270	50





## Technical data

### Characteristic









- Paper jam-resistant Crease-resistant / self-healing
- Polyester-basis/ -carrier
- Repositionable
- Anti-slip

#### **Finish**

• Matt antislip

## **Specifications**

Nominal thickness (mm)

0.16

## Compatibility

- For Blanket Cylinder
- For a hard substrate packing.

#### Product liability clause

The foregoing information and any consulting provided by us in terms of application engineering shall be given to our best knowledge, but shall not be considered binding information neither with regard to any third party industrial property rights. Any such consulting shall not relieve you from your own review of our current consulting information as to their suitability for the intended procedures and applications. It is the users responsibility to determine the suitability for his/her own use and application and test through the complete production process to ensure the product is fully suitable for the intended use, since conditions of use are beyond our control. The sale of our products shall be subject to our current General Terms and Conditions. We reserve the right to make changes that serve to improve the product.







